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SX 2
Qualifying - Seeded Group

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 13/11/16 Started at: 11:09:46
Event: Q07 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Starters: 11
Track: Good Printed at: 11:21

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader

  1 45 Hayden MELROSS / DPH Yamaha Yamaha 31.419 13 of 13
  2 7 Gavin FAITH (USA) / Penrite Honda Honda 31.650 11 of 12 .231 .231
  3 57 Jackson RICHARDSON / Serco Yamaha Yamaha 31.739 12 of 12 .089 .320
  4 96 Kyle WEBSTER / CRF Honda Racing Honda 32.152 13 of 13 .413 .733
  5 18 Aaron TANTI / BBR Yamaha Yamaha 32.433 11 of 13 .281 1.014
  6 2 Wilson TODD / Serco Yamaha Yamaha 32.480 12 of 13 .047 1.061
  7 30 Joel WIGHTMAN / CRF Honda Racing Honda 33.128 11 of 14 .648 1.709
  8 14 Geran STAPLETON Honda 33.145 13 of 13 .017 1.726
  9 88 Jordan HILL / GYTR Yamaha Yamaha 33.164 14 of 14 .019 1.745

 10 188 Tomas RAVENHORST Yamaha 33.481  6 of 14 .317 2.062
 11 16 Kalb BARHAM / Husqvarna Aus Husqvarna 34.475  4 of 12 .994 3.056

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SX 2
Qualifying - Seeded Group
PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 13/11/16 Started at: 11:09:46
Event: Q07 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Starters: 11
Track: Good Printed at: 11:21

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10
2 Wilson TODD 39.832 36.905 33.721 37.598 34.033 33.510 33.122 52.166 33.085 33.540

10 47.514 32.480 43.075
7 Gavin FAITH (USA) 57.543 57.300 36.418 33.667 46.376 33.207 32.670 42.519 31.737 42.047

10 31.650 56.051
14 Geran STAPLETON 27.510 34.027 35.292 34.219 56.051 33.646 33.434 49.134 33.825 55.579

10 33.486 42.932 33.145
16 Kalb BARHAM 43.275 34.700 47.892 34.475 35.446 49.732 35.105 43.534 34.678 37.273

10 35.742 46.475
18 Aaron TANTI 48.752 33.377 33.681 51.986 33.209 33.508 44.712 33.556 32.636 42.437

10 32.433 42.065 32.683
30 Joel WIGHTMAN 28.682 34.196 35.512 34.154 33.369 33.493 40.224 33.905 33.243 33.629

10 33.128 45.065 33.596 36.802
45 Hayden MELROSS 36.584 32.897 43.206 39.465 33.499 32.243 32.473 46.665 31.926 47.922

10 31.741 42.515 31.419
57 Jackson RICHARDSON 51.933 32.918 33.231 53.127 32.540 58.128 32.643 48.901 32.009 31.927

10 52.923 31.739
88 Jordan HILL 37.721 34.127 35.828 33.293 33.545 44.013 34.305 34.072 33.911 39.932

10 39.245 33.392 38.669 33.164
96 Kyle WEBSTER 32.110 34.062 43.582 33.073 36.702 33.752 33.616 45.014 33.676 45.582

10 32.259 39.078 32.152
188 Tomas RAVENHORST 31.233 33.838 34.861 34.913 48.299 33.481 42.979 34.227 34.017 34.968

10 35.791 33.715 33.916 48.540

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SX 2
Qualifying - Seeded Group

PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES
Date: 13/11/16 Started at: 11:09:46
Event: Q07 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Starters: 11
Track: Good Printed at: 11:21

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time
2  Wilson TODD  (6th) 2 12.116 13.327 8.584 34.027

1 9.114 21.653 9.065 39.832 3 11.813 14.716 8.763 35.292
2 13.163 15.181 8.561 36.905 4 11.641 13.760 8.818 34.219
3 11.479 13.748 8.494 33.721 5 19.843 22.297 13.911 56.051
4 13.868 15.379 8.351 37.598 6 11.695 13.567 8.384 33.646
5 11.577 14.111 8.345 34.033 7 11.596 13.526 8.312 33.434
6 11.514 13.779 8.217 33.510 8 18.575 21.402 9.157 49.134
7 11.403 13.370 8.349 33.122 9 11.611 13.538 8.676 33.825
8 21.084 21.345 9.737 52.166 10 19.369 21.580 14.630 55.579
9 11.415 13.428 8.242 33.085 11 11.551 13.317 8.618 33.486
10 11.373 13.977 8.190 33.540 12 13.760 20.131 9.041 42.932
11 22.726 15.998 8.790 47.514 13 11.360 13.400 8.385 33.145
12 11.463 13.293 7.724 32.480
13 19.128 15.709 8.238 43.075 16  Kalb BARHAM  (11th)

1 13.495 20.209 9.571 43.275
7  Gavin FAITH (USA)  (2nd) 2 11.973 13.933 8.794 34.700

1 21.711 22.089 13.743 57.543 3 37.661 10.231 47.892
2 11.533 30.005 15.762 57.300 4 11.938 14.155 8.382 34.475
3 11.855 15.407 9.156 36.418 5 12.135 14.085 9.226 35.446
4 11.355 13.380 8.932 33.667 6 19.769 20.196 9.767 49.732
5 17.006 16.890 12.480 46.376 7 11.826 14.350 8.929 35.105
6 11.363 13.169 8.675 33.207 8 11.764 15.901 15.869 43.534
7 11.585 13.094 7.991 32.670 9 11.926 13.964 8.788 34.678
8 13.990 19.344 9.185 42.519 10 11.885 14.667 10.721 37.273
9 11.261 12.609 7.867 31.737 11 11.919 14.138 9.685 35.742
10 13.045 18.440 10.562 42.047 12 17.152 18.808 10.515 46.475
11 11.186 12.904 7.560 31.650
12 16.997 24.054 15.000 56.051 18  Aaron TANTI  (5th)

1 13.962 22.359 12.431 48.752
14  Geran STAPLETON  (8th) 2 11.699 13.594 8.084 33.377

1 3.029 15.982 8.499 27.510 3 11.601 13.416 8.664 33.681
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SX 2
Qualifying - Seeded Group

PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES
Date: 13/11/16 Started at: 11:09:46
Event: Q07 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Starters: 11
Track: Good Printed at: 11:21

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time
4 15.884 21.670 14.432 51.986 4 13.698 17.405 8.362 39.465
5 11.573 13.366 8.270 33.209 5 11.307 13.079 9.113 33.499
6 11.808 13.409 8.291 33.508 6 11.507 12.804 7.932 32.243
7 14.459 18.437 11.816 44.712 7 11.542 12.793 8.138 32.473
8 11.614 13.288 8.654 33.556 8 16.198 21.055 9.412 46.665
9 11.476 13.275 7.885 32.636 9 11.478 12.810 7.638 31.926
10 14.327 16.121 11.989 42.437 10 14.054 17.071 16.797 47.922
11 11.530 12.967 7.936 32.433 11 11.471 12.624 7.646 31.741
12 13.663 15.753 12.649 42.065 12 12.743 17.543 12.229 42.515
13 11.531 13.042 8.110 32.683 13 11.239 12.459 7.721 31.419

30  Joel WIGHTMAN  (7th) 57  Jackson RICHARDSON  (3rd)
1 4.268 15.926 8.488 28.682 1 17.590 21.290 13.053 51.933
2 12.033 13.713 8.450 34.196 2 11.546 13.469 7.903 32.918
3 11.737 15.012 8.763 35.512 3 11.682 13.454 8.095 33.231
4 11.726 13.867 8.561 34.154 4 21.258 23.605 8.264 53.127
5 11.671 13.396 8.302 33.369 5 11.287 13.473 7.780 32.540
6 11.685 13.530 8.278 33.493 6 29.131 18.150 10.847 58.128
7 15.652 15.558 9.014 40.224 7 11.302 13.397 7.944 32.643
8 11.599 14.071 8.235 33.905 8 22.359 18.462 8.080 48.901
9 11.501 13.534 8.208 33.243 9 11.128 12.984 7.897 32.009
10 11.550 13.804 8.275 33.629 10 11.442 12.739 7.746 31.927
11 11.457 13.595 8.076 33.128 11 21.782 22.746 8.395 52.923
12 13.215 21.422 10.428 45.065 12 11.399 12.820 7.520 31.739
13 11.545 13.550 8.501 33.596
14 11.684 15.165 9.953 36.802 88  Jordan HILL  (9th)

1 8.698 20.020 9.003 37.721
45  Hayden MELROSS  (1st) 2 11.982 13.801 8.344 34.127

1 6.935 20.982 8.667 36.584 3 11.486 14.844 9.498 35.828
2 11.591 13.436 7.870 32.897 4 11.688 13.285 8.320 33.293
3 11.366 15.951 15.889 43.206 5 11.656 13.408 8.481 33.545
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SX 2
Qualifying - Seeded Group

PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES
Date: 13/11/16 Started at: 11:09:46
Event: Q07 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Starters: 11
Track: Good Printed at: 11:21

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time
6 14.108 17.783 12.122 44.013 11 11.430 12.973 7.856 32.259
7 11.845 13.631 8.829 34.305 12 13.502 17.121 8.455 39.078
8 11.745 13.746 8.581 34.072 13 11.282 12.893 7.977 32.152
9 11.562 13.410 8.939 33.911
10 14.241 16.769 8.922 39.932 188  Tomas RAVENHORST  (10th)
11 12.881 17.131 9.233 39.245 1 5.222 17.061 8.950 31.233
12 11.620 13.426 8.346 33.392 2 11.910 13.829 8.099 33.838
13 13.604 15.998 9.067 38.669 3 11.853 14.421 8.587 34.861
14 11.638 13.179 8.347 33.164 4 11.778 14.177 8.958 34.913

5 17.605 22.120 8.574 48.299
96  Kyle WEBSTER  (4th) 6 11.521 13.814 8.146 33.481

1 4.227 17.594 10.289 32.110 7 12.723 19.022 11.234 42.979
2 11.870 13.958 8.234 34.062 8 11.775 14.040 8.412 34.227
3 18.017 16.264 9.301 43.582 9 11.678 14.052 8.287 34.017
4 11.914 13.130 8.029 33.073 10 11.792 14.343 8.833 34.968
5 13.803 14.404 8.495 36.702 11 11.773 15.371 8.647 35.791
6 11.853 13.871 8.028 33.752 12 11.470 13.849 8.396 33.715
7 11.799 13.669 8.148 33.616 13 11.700 13.471 8.745 33.916
8 20.785 15.697 8.532 45.014 14 17.980 20.037 10.523 48.540
9 11.501 13.928 8.247 33.676
10 18.200 17.867 9.515 45.582

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SX 2
Qualifying - Seeded Group

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 13/11/16 Started at: 11:09:46
Event: Q07 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Starters: 11
Track: Good Printed at: 11:21

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:01.537 14 Geran STAPLETON Honda 34.027 2
1:05.071 188 Tomas RAVENHORST Yamaha 33.838 2
1:09.481 45 Hayden MELROSS Yamaha 32.897 2
3:23.749 57 Jackson RICHARDSON Yamaha 32.540 5
3:37.894 45 Hayden MELROSS Yamaha 32.243 6
5:28.958 45 Hayden MELROSS Yamaha 31.926 9
6:11.437 7 Gavin FAITH (USA) Honda 31.737 9
7:25.134 7 Gavin FAITH (USA) Honda 31.650 11
8:02.555 45 Hayden MELROSS Yamaha 31.419 13

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SX 2
Qualifying - Seeded Group

PROVISIONAL BEST PARTIAL TIMES
Date: 13/11/16 Started at: 11:09:46
Event: Q07 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Starters: 11
Track: Good Printed at: 11:21

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP
Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest
1 J. RICHARDSON 11.128 H. MELROSS 12.459 J. RICHARDSON 7.520 H. MELROSS 31.336 31.419
2 G. FAITH 11.186 G. FAITH 12.609 G. FAITH 7.560 G. FAITH 31.355 31.650
3 H. MELROSS 11.239 J. RICHARDSON 12.739 H. MELROSS 7.638 J. RICHARDS 31.387 31.739
4 k. WEBSTER 11.282 k. WEBSTER 12.893 W. TODD 7.724 k. WEBSTER 32.031 32.152
5 G. STAPLETON 11.360 a. TANTI 12.967 k. WEBSTER 7.856 a. TANTI 32.328 32.433
6 W. TODD 11.373 J. HILL 13.179 a. TANTI 7.885 W. TODD 32.390 32.480
7 J. WIGHTMAN 11.457 W. TODD 13.293 J. WIGHTMAN 8.076 J. WIGHTMAN 32.929 33.128
8 T. RAVENHORST 11.470 G. STAPLETON 13.317 T. RAVENHORST 8.099 J. HILL 32.985 33.164
9 a. TANTI 11.476 J. WIGHTMAN 13.396 G. STAPLETON 8.312 G. STAPLETO 32.989 33.145
10 J. HILL 11.486 T. RAVENHORST 13.471 J. HILL 8.320 T. RAVENHO 33.040 33.481
11 K. BARHAM 11.764 K. BARHAM 13.933 K. BARHAM 8.382 K. BARHAM 34.079 34.475

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SX 2
Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 13/11/16 Printed at: 11:21

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Name Machine Q06  Q07  Lap  
1 45 Hayden MELROSS / DPH Yamaha Yamaha 31.419 31.419
2 7 Gavin FAITH (USA) / Penrite Honda Honda 31.650 31.650
3 57 Jackson RICHARDSON / Serco Yamaha Yamaha 31.739 31.739
4 96 Kyle WEBSTER / CRF Honda Racing Honda 32.152 32.152
5 18 Aaron TANTI / BBR Yamaha Yamaha 32.433 32.433
6 2 Wilson TODD / Serco Yamaha Yamaha 32.480 32.480
7 41 Ford DALE / Honda Genuine Parts Honda 32.779 32.779
8 30 Joel WIGHTMAN / CRF Honda Racing Honda 33.128 33.128
9 14 Geran STAPLETON Honda 33.145 33.145
10 9 Kale MAKEHAM / Performance Yamaha Yamaha 33.146 33.146
11 88 Jordan HILL / GYTR Yamaha Yamaha 33.164 33.164
12 10 Josh CACHIA / Penrite Honda Honda 33.169 33.169
13 199 Nathan CRAWFORD / Rockwell Husqvana Husqvarna 33.256 33.256
14 188 Tomas RAVENHORST Yamaha 33.481 33.481
15 3 Callum NORTON / Husquvarna Aus Husquvarna 33.496 33.496
16 J05 Jesse MADDEN / Raceline KTM KTM 33.627 33.627
17 144 Kerion HALL / BBR Yamaha Yamaha 33.792 33.792
18 237 Justine HOEFT (USA) / Motorex KTM KTM 33.857 33.857
19 21 James BROWN Yamaha 34.318 34.318
20 138 Blake LILLY (USA) / Raceline KTM KTM 34.387 34.387

Number of Qualifiers: 20
Non-qualifiers
21 34 Boyd HOCKING / DPH Motorsport Yamaha 34.449 34.449
22 16 Kalb BARHAM / Husqvarna Aus Husqvarna 34.475 34.475
23 265 Jamie HARVEY Suzuki 35.217 35.217
24 44 Brody CASSISY Yamaha 35.414 35.414

***  NON-QUALIFIERS TO BE HELD AS RESERVES  ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SX 2
Heat 1

PROVISIONAL GRID PICK

Date: 13/11/16 Started at: 11:09:46
Event: Q07 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Starters: 11
Track: Good Printed at: 11:21

Pos No Name Time  

1 7 Gavin FAITH (USA) 31.650
2 96 Kyle WEBSTER 32.152
3 2 Wilson TODD 32.480
4 30 Joel WIGHTMAN 33.128
5 9 Kale MAKEHAM 33.146
6 10 Josh CACHIA 33.169
7 188 Tomas RAVENHORST 33.481
8 J05 Jesse MADDEN 33.627
9 237 Justine HOEFT (USA) 33.857
10 138 Blake LILLY (USA) 34.387

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SX 2
Heat 2

PROVISIONAL GRID PICK

Date: 13/11/16 Started at: 11:09:46
Event: Q07 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Starters: 11
Track: Good Printed at: 11:21

Pos No Name Time  

1 45 Hayden MELROSS 31.419
2 57 Jackson RICHARDSON 31.739
3 18 Aaron TANTI 32.433
4 41 Ford DALE 32.779
5 14 Geran STAPLETON 33.145
6 88 Jordan HILL 33.164
7 199 Nathan CRAWFORD 33.256
8 3 Callum NORTON 33.496
9 144 Kerion HALL 33.792
10 21 James BROWN 34.318

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


